

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY***ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION***

16. WRIT PETITION NO. 718 OF 2021

17. WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 3639 OF 2021

21. WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 17559 OF 2021

22. WRIT PETITION NO. 32 OF 2013

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 746 OF 2012

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 292 OF 2016

IN

WRIT PETITION NO. 746 OF 2012

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1180 OF 2011

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 543 OF 2011

IN

WRIT PETITION NO. 1180 OF 2011

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 292 OF 2016

IN

WRIT PETITION NO. 746 OF 2012

23. WRIT PETITION NO. 2919 OF 2019

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2929 OF 2019

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2952 OF 2019

25. WRIT PETITION NO. 137 OF 2020

28. WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 7513 OF 2020

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1469 OF 2021

IN

WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 7513 OF 2020

29. WRIT PETITION NO. 1141 OF 2021

30. WRIT PETITION NO. 2453 OF 2021

**CORAM: R. D. DHANUKA AND
ABHAY AHUJA, JJ.**

DATE : 15th SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Through Video Conference)

P.C:-

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 22nd September 2021. *Ad-interim* order, if any, to continue till next date.

[ABHAY AHUJA, J.]

[R.D.DHANUKA, J.]